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Pitch ECOTAX PER DAY AND PER PERSON:        1.50 €

Pre- and
Lowseason

Camping pitch: 
Tent place (Hikers and Bikers): 
Adults:
Children 3 - 12 year: 
Electricity 10 amp: 
Dog:
Addi�onal tent:
Day�me visit
Extra car

Washingmachine 
Dryer
Fishing license day / month 

Locker / Safe deposit box

Highseason

10.00 €
6.00 €
8.00 €
4.25 €
4.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
4.00 €

6.00 €
5.00 €

1.00 € / 12.00 € 
1.00 €

14.25 €
8.00 €
9.50 €
5.25 €
4.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
4.00 €

6.00 €
5.00 €

1.00 € / 12.00 € 
1.00 €

Midseason

12.00 €
7.00 €
9.00 €
4.75 €
4.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
4.00 €

6.00 €
5.00 €

1.00 € / 12.00 € 
1.00 €

02.03 - 08.05.2024 
21.05.- 29.06.2024 
31.08. - 21.12.2024

08.05. - 21.05.2024 
29.06. - 06.07.2024 
21.12. - 02.01.2025 

06.07. - 31.08.2024

> Prices subject to change due to energy prices
> Offers do not include Ecotax.

Prices per day
and per person

Preferred pitch: 25.00 €

Special offer: 02.03.2024 - 08.05.2024 / 02.09.2024 - 21.12.2024
25.50 € (incl. camping pitch, 2 persons, electricity, 1 dog)
21.00 € (incl. camping pitch, 1 person, electricity, 1 dog)

Special offer for hikers: 

17.00 € (incl. camping pitch, 2 persons, 1 dog) 
13.00 € (incl. camping pitch, 1 person, 1 dog)

 Bike rental and minigolf, on demand

3.00 € 3.00 €3.00 €




